

Mr.Subramonium Prasad, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Aryama Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr.B.Vinodh Kanna, Adv.
Mr.A.Sriram, Adv.

(For applicant) Mr.Parag Tripthi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.
Ms.Himanshi Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Sagar N. Pahune Patil, Adv.

Mr.Parag Tripathi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nitin Gaware, Adv.
Mr.Anand Landge, Adv.
Mr.Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. S.M.Jadhav & Co.

Mr.Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Ms.Manisha Singh, Adv.
Ms.Swati Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on Monday, 26th March, 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master