

ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 63325/2018, in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 410/2018

SANGLI DISTRICT CENTRAL COOPERATIVE BANK LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.63325/2018-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION[TO BE
TAKEN UP ALONG WITH ITEM NO.55 I.E. WP(C) NO. 534/2017])

Date : 04-05-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. S.m. Jadhav And Company, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALA KUMARI
BRANCH OFFICER