



Mr. A. Sriram, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.  
 Mr. Nicholas Choudhury, Adv.  
 Mr. Gautam Prabhakar, Adv.  
 Mr. Yash Raj Bundela, Adv.  
 M/S. S.M. Jadhav And Company, AOR

Mr. Parag Tripathi, Adv.  
 Mr. Nitin Gaware, Adv.  
 Mr. Anand Landge, Adv.  
 Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, AOR

Mr. Huzefa Ahmedi, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. Satyajit A.Desai, Adv.  
 Mr. Varun Mathur, Adv.  
 Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG  
 Mr. R. Balasubramnian, Adv.  
 Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR  
 Ms. Manisha Singh, Adv.  
 Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. P. K. Jain, AOR  
 Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.  
 Mr. P.K. Goswami, Adv.  
 Mr. S.P. Singh Rathore, Adv.  
 Mr. Ashok K. Sharma, Adv.  
 Mr. Uday Prakash Yadav, Adv.  
 Ms. Anuradha Soni Verma, Adv.  
 Mr. Shryansh Aggarwal, Adv.  
 Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.  
 Mr. H. Arjun, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

List on 12.09.2018.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
 COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
 BRANCH OFFICER