

ITEM NO.3 + 51

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 534/2017

PUNE DISTRICT CENTRAL COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No. 77496/2019 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

W.P.(C) No.601/2017

(With IA No.64239/2017 - For Directions)

Date : 23-09-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR  
Mr. Yash Prashant Sonavane, Adv.  
Mr. Adith Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D. Kumanan, AOR  
Mr. Sheikh F Kalia, Adv.  
Ms. Racheetha Chawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Ld. AG  
Mr. Tushar Mehta, Ld. SG  
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharukha, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.  
Ms. Chinmyee Chandra, Adv.  
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR  
Ms. Manisha Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Nisha Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. K. Jain, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. S.P. Singh Rathore, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., AOR

Mr. P.K. Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 10.10.2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER