

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.77496/2019 IN WRIT PETITION(S)(CIVIL) NO(S). 534/2017

PUNE DISTRICT CENTRAL COOPERATIVE BANK LTD. PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 22-07-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR
Mr. P. K. Jain, AOR

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing 20.08.2024.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER